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PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Penn State 32 1 2 6 7 16 19 23 21:10 0:58
2 Syracuse 55 4 5 9 10 27 29 31 21:26 1:13
3 Georgetown 73 3 8 13 17 32 34 40 21:37 1:19
4 Cornell 87 12 14 15 22 24 25 26 21:52 0:38
5 West Virginia 127 11 20 21 33 42 22:09 1:14
6 St. Joseph's (Pa ) 204 30 39 44 45 46 56 57 22:46 0:45
7 Pittsburgh 209 28 35 47 48 51 52 53 22:51 1:04
8 American 213 18 36 43 55 61 62 63 22:55 1:51
9 Navy 215 37 38 41 49 50 54 58 22:50 0:45
10 Grove City 314 59 60 64 65 66 67 68 24:24 2:08

Dual Meet Scores

Penn State 9 wins
Syracuse 8 wins
Georgetown 7 wins
Cornell 6 wins
West Virginia 5 wins
St. Joseph's (Pa ) 4 wins
Pittsburgh 3 wins
Navy 2 wins
American 1 wins
Grove City 0 wins

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Penn State
1 Julia Paternain, Fr 20:50 5:35
2 Elizabeth Chikotas, Sr 20:56 5:37
6 Kathryn Munks, Jr 21:07 5:40
7 Alison Willingmyre, So 21:07 5:40
16 Jordan Williams, Fr 21:47 5:50
19 Moria O'Shea, Fr 22:01 5:54
23 Julia Guerra, So 22:09 5:56

Total Time = 1:45:47     Total Places = 32

2. Syracuse
4 Madeleine Davison, Jr 21:03 5:39
5 Rachel Bonner, So 21:03 5:39
9 Abigail Spiers, So 21:20 5:43
10 Mary Malone, Sr 21:27 5:45
27 Olivia Elston, Fr 22:16 5:58
29 Emma Wilson, So 22:17 5:58
31 Maggie Toczko, So 22:18 5:58

Total Time = 1:47:09     Total Places = 55

3. Georgetown
3 Paige Hofstad, So 21:01 5:38
8 Katherine Modrall, Fr 21:19 5:43
13 Margie Cullen, Jr 21:36 5:47
17 Katie Dammer, Fr 21:49 5:51
32 Alyssa Aldridge, Fr 22:20 5:59
34 Olivia Arizin, Fr 22:27 6:01
40 Kayla Grahn, Jr 22:38 6:04

Total Time = 1:48:05     Total Places = 73

4. Cornell
12 Annie Taylor, Sr 21:34 5:47
14 Briar Brumley, Sr 21:41 5:49
15 Isabella Dobson, So 21:41 5:49
22 Olivia Young, Sr 22:09 5:56
24 Melissa Zammitti, So 22:12 5:57
25 Gracie Todd, Sr 22:13 5:57
26 Isabella Morzano, Fr 22:15 5:58

Total Time = 1:49:17     Total Places = 87

5. West Virginia
11 Sarah Wills, So 21:28 5:45
20 Antigone Archer, So 22:07 5:56
21 Hannah Lipps, Fr 22:08 5:56
33 Bree Warren, So 22:20 5:59
42 Marianne Abdalah, So 22:41 6:05

Total Time = 1:50:44     Total Places = 127

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. St. Joseph's (Pa )
30 Lindsey Oremus, Sr 22:17 5:58
39 Elaine Estes, Sr 22:37 6:04
44 Lucy Harmon, Sr 22:56 6:09
45 Emily Bracken, Jr 22:57 6:09
46 Gabriella Bamford, Fr 23:02 6:10
56 Abigail McGann, Jr 23:29 6:18
57 Rose Barrett, Jr 23:30 6:18

Total Time = 1:53:49     Total Places = 204

7. Pittsburgh
28 Devon Hoernlein, Fr 22:16 5:58
35 Natalie Hilton, Sr 22:27 6:01
47 Mikaela Vlasic, So 23:04 6:11
48 Emily Burd, So 23:04 6:11
51 Erin Keelan, Sr 23:20 6:15
52 Ally Brunton, So 23:22 6:16
53 Erin O'Connell, Sr 23:23 6:16

Total Time = 1:54:11     Total Places = 209

8. American
18 Adriana Hooks, Sr 22:00 5:54
36 Clare Hernandez, Fr 22:30 6:02
43 Arianna Lopez, Jr 22:45 6:06
55 Brianna Belo, Sr 23:25 6:17
61 Shelbi Wuss, So 23:51 6:24
62 Elise Hooker, Fr 23:52 6:24
63 Kassidy Ayres, Sr 24:08 6:28

Total Time = 1:54:31     Total Places = 213

9. Navy
37 Ali Valenti, Sr 22:32 6:02
38 Rachel Fairbanks, Sr 22:33 6:03
41 Erin McDonnell, Sr 22:39 6:04
49 Annika Pearson, Sr 23:06 6:12
50 Kathleen Murphy, Fr 23:16 6:14
54 Anna Kovacs, Fr 23:23 6:16
58 Gabrielle Perrin, Sr 23:33 6:19

Total Time = 1:54:06     Total Places = 215

10. Grove City
59 Rachel Martin, Sr 23:36 6:19
60 Hanneke Penraat, Fr 23:41 6:21
64 Maggie Bauman, Sr 24:17 6:30
65 Heidi Hoffman, Jr 24:42 6:37
66 Elizabeth Kastelein, Fr 25:43 6:54
67 Mackenzie Tressler, Sr 25:47 6:55
68 Denali Hutzelmann, So 25:48 6:55

Total Time = 2:01:59     Total Places = 314



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Julia Paternain, Fr 20:50 5:35 Penn State
2 2 Elizabeth Chikotas, Sr 20:56 5:37 Penn State
3 3 Paige Hofstad, So 21:01 5:38 Georgetown
4 4 Madeleine Davison, Jr 21:03 5:39 Syracuse
5 5 Rachel Bonner, So 21:03 5:39 Syracuse
6 6 Kathryn Munks, Jr 21:07 5:40 Penn State
7 7 Alison Willingmyre, So 21:07 5:40 Penn State
8 8 Katherine Modrall, Fr 21:19 5:43 Georgetown
9 9 Abigail Spiers, So 21:20 5:43 Syracuse
10 10 Mary Malone, Sr 21:27 5:45 Syracuse
11 11 Sarah Wills, So 21:28 5:45 West Virginia
12 12 Annie Taylor, Sr 21:34 5:47 Cornell
13 13 Margie Cullen, Jr 21:36 5:47 Georgetown
14 14 Briar Brumley, Sr 21:41 5:49 Cornell
15 15 Isabella Dobson, So 21:41 5:49 Cornell
16 16 Jordan Williams, Fr 21:47 5:50 Penn State
17 17 Katie Dammer, Fr 21:49 5:51 Georgetown
18 Madison Coppolino 21:54 5:52 Psu Una
19 Suzanne Stein 21:58 5:53 Una
20 18 Adriana Hooks, Sr 22:00 5:54 American
21 19 Moria O'Shea, Fr 22:01 5:54 Penn State
22 20 Antigone Archer, So 22:07 5:56 West Virginia
23 21 Hannah Lipps, Fr 22:08 5:56 West Virginia
24 22 Olivia Young, Sr 22:09 5:56 Cornell
25 23 Julia Guerra, So 22:09 5:56 Penn State
26 24 Melissa Zammitti, So 22:12 5:57 Cornell
27 25 Gracie Todd, Sr 22:13 5:57 Cornell
28 26 Isabella Morzano, Fr 22:15 5:58 Cornell
29 27 Olivia Elston, Fr 22:16 5:58 Syracuse
30 28 Devon Hoernlein, Fr 22:16 5:58 Pittsburgh
31 29 Emma Wilson, So 22:17 5:58 Syracuse
32 30 Lindsey Oremus, Sr 22:17 5:58 St. Joseph's (Pa )
33 31 Maggie Toczko, So 22:18 5:58 Syracuse
34 Ellie Lawler, Fr 22:18 5:58 Syracuse
35 Julien Webster, Fr 22:18 5:58 Syracuse
36 32 Alyssa Aldridge, Fr 22:20 5:59 Georgetown
37 33 Bree Warren, So 22:20 5:59 West Virginia

6:00 Pace
38 Eve Glasergreen, Sr 22:22 6:00 Cornell
39 Rebecca Hasser, Fr 22:24 6:00 Cornell
40 34 Olivia Arizin, Fr 22:27 6:01 Georgetown
41 35 Natalie Hilton, Sr 22:27 6:01 Pittsburgh
42 Raisa Kochmaruk, So 22:28 6:01 Cornell
43 Natalie Morris, Fr 22:28 6:01 Cornell
44 36 Clare Hernandez, Fr 22:30 6:02 American
45 37 Ali Valenti, Sr 22:32 6:02 Navy
46 38 Rachel Fairbanks, Sr 22:33 6:03 Navy
47 Kenenni Wiegand, So 22:33 6:03 Cornell
48 Audrey Huelskamp, Jr 22:33 6:03 Cornell
49 Noemie Noullet, Sr 22:35 6:03 Penn State
50 39 Elaine Estes, Sr 22:37 6:04 St. Joseph's (Pa )
51 40 Kayla Grahn, Jr 22:38 6:04 Georgetown
52 Kyleigh Spearing, Jr 22:38 6:04 Cornell
53 41 Erin McDonnell, Sr 22:39 6:04 Navy
54 42 Marianne Abdalah, So 22:41 6:05 West Virginia
55 43 Arianna Lopez, Jr 22:45 6:06 American
56 Kate Zitzmann, Fr 22:49 6:07 Cornell
57 Grace Trucilla, Jr 22:52 6:08 Penn State
58 44 Lucy Harmon, Sr 22:56 6:09 St. Joseph's (Pa )
59 45 Emily Bracken, Jr 22:57 6:09 St. Joseph's (Pa )
60 Annie Glodek, So 23:01 6:10 Cornell
61 46 Gabriella Bamford, Fr 23:02 6:10 St. Joseph's (Pa )
62 47 Mikaela Vlasic, So 23:04 6:11 Pittsburgh
63 48 Emily Burd, So 23:04 6:11 Pittsburgh
64 49 Annika Pearson, Sr 23:06 6:12 Navy
65 Brooke Olson, Fr 23:06 6:12 Cornell
66 Rachel Green, Fr 23:07 6:12 Cornell
67 Natasha Fedkina, So 23:09 6:12 Penn State
68 Eva Scott, So 23:13 6:13 Syracuse
69 50 Kathleen Murphy, Fr 23:16 6:14 Navy
70 Samantha Law, Fr 23:19 6:15 Cornell
71 51 Erin Keelan, Sr 23:20 6:15 Pittsburgh
72 52 Ally Brunton, So 23:22 6:16 Pittsburgh
73 53 Erin O'Connell, Sr 23:23 6:16 Pittsburgh
74 54 Anna Kovacs, Fr 23:23 6:16 Navy
75 Nadia Stratton, So 23:23 6:16 Cornell
76 55 Brianna Belo, Sr 23:25 6:17 American
77 Sarah Frick, Jr 23:27 6:17 Pittsburgh
78 56 Abigail McGann, Jr 23:29 6:18 St. Joseph's (Pa )
79 57 Rose Barrett, Jr 23:30 6:18 St. Joseph's (Pa )
80 Emily Bonaventure, Fr 23:30 6:18 Pittsburgh
81 58 Gabrielle Perrin, Sr 23:33 6:19 Navy
82 59 Rachel Martin, Sr 23:36 6:19 Grove City
83 Meridith Twomey, Jr 23:37 6:20 St. Joseph's (Pa )
84 Maddy Warrender, Fr 23:38 6:20 Navy
85 Emily Schaeffer, Jr 23:38 6:20 St. Joseph's (Pa )
86 60 Hanneke Penraat, Fr 23:41 6:21 Grove City
87 Stephanie Lednak, Sr 23:41 6:21 Pittsburgh

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

88 Abigail Silva, So 23:42 6:21 St. Joseph's (Pa )
89 Marisa Deichert, Jr 23:42 6:21 Penn State
90 Meghan Sculli, Fr 23:43 6:21 Navy
91 Kayli Jones, So 23:48 6:23 Syracuse
92 61 Shelbi Wuss, So 23:51 6:24 American
93 62 Elise Hooker, Fr 23:52 6:24 American
94 Emily Dunn, Fr 24:01 6:26 St. Joseph's (Pa )
95 Lucy Hurt, Fr 24:05 6:27 Cornell
96 63 Kassidy Ayres, Sr 24:08 6:28 American
97 Rose Ippolito, Jr 24:12 6:29 Cornell
98 Britton Gagliardi, Sr 24:14 6:30 St. Joseph's (Pa )
99 64 Maggie Bauman, Sr 24:17 6:30 Grove City
100 Annie Imhof 24:28 6:33 Navy
101 Alexa Weber, Fr 24:38 6:36 St. Joseph's (Pa )
102 65 Heidi Hoffman, Jr 24:42 6:37 Grove City
103 Maddy Marrone, Sr 24:42 6:37 Navy
104 Julia Hans, Fr 24:43 6:37 Cornell
105 Katelyn Deibler, Jr 24:45 6:38 American
106 Hannah Lyon 24:49 6:39 Navy
107 Pippin Robison, Fr 25:00 6:42 Navy
108 Mary McMahon, Fr 25:09 6:44 Pittsburgh
109 Sara Rankin, Sr 25:18 6:47 St. Joseph's (Pa )
110 Morgan Bollinger 25:23 6:48 Navy
111 Joanna DeSousa, Jr 25:27 6:49 St. Joseph's (Pa )
112 Hannah Werren 25:30 6:50 Navy
113 Saige Haney, Fr 25:38 6:52 Navy
114 66 Elizabeth Kastelein, Fr 25:43 6:54 Grove City
115 67 Mackenzie Tressler, Sr 25:47 6:55 Grove City
116 68 Denali Hutzelmann, So 25:48 6:55 Grove City
117 Victoria Sheldon, Fr 25:50 6:55 St. Joseph's (Pa )
118 Allison Hollenbaugh, Jr 25:57 6:57 Grove City
119 Madelyn Kimpel, Jr 26:00 6:58 Grove City

7:00 Pace
120 Karen Prem, So 26:12 7:01 Grove City
121 Brenna Rupe, Jr 27:05 7:16 Grove City
122 Madison McKivergan, Jr 27:06 7:16 Grove City
123 Emma Bentz, So 27:14 7:18 Grove City
124 Madison Graner, Jr 27:20 7:20 Grove City
125 Michaela Higgins, So 27:21 7:20 Grove City
126 Kaylee Kriner, Jr 27:21 7:20 Grove City
127 Maty Zeckzer, Sr 27:36 7:24 Grove City

37 finishers among Women Under 2
29 finishers among Women 2 - 2
25 finishers among Women 3 - 3
30 finishers among Women 4 - 4
6 finishers among Females (no age given)
0 male finishers
127 female finishers
127 total finishers


